
Branton 9-I
1 soil 1

29 clay/rock 30 Start 8-20-15
167 shale 197 Finish 8-24-15
27 lime 224
51 shale 275
3 lime 278
13 shale 291
98 lime 389 set 20’ 7”
173 shale 562 ran 812.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
18 lime 580 cemented to surface 78 sxs
57 shale 637
23 lime 660
21 shale 681
8 lime 689
17 shale 706
9 lime 715

10 shale 725
9 lime 734

36 shale 770
9 Bkn sand 779 good show

39 shale 818 T.D.


